All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
• Convert serial signals to single-mode or multi-mode fiber optic
• Data rate: up to 115.2 kbps
• 2 kV isolation protection on 2 or 3 lines (by model)
• Extend serial signals up to 15 km distance (by model)
• EMI/RFI protection – inherent to fiber optic communications
• Wide operating temperature range

ULI-211E BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-MT Serial to Fiber Optic Converter – TB to MM Fiber ST, Ind. Panel, UL C1/D2.  PSU not included; order separately.
ULI-213E BB-FOSTCDR-PH-SC Serial to Fiber Optic Converter – TB to SM Fiber SC, Ind. Panel, UL C1/D2, IEC61850-3, IEEE-1613.  PSU not included; order separately.
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-211C
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-211CI
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-213CI
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-211E, ULI-213E
Unit = mm/in
ULI-211C BB-FOSTCDR
ULI-211CI BB-FOSTCDRI
ULI-212CI BB-FOSTCDRI-ST
ULI-213CI BB-FOSTCDRI-SC
ULI-211E BB-FOSTCDR-PH-MT
ULI-213E BB-FOSTCDR-PM-SC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 28.Sept.2023
 ULI-212CI
 BB-FOSTCDRI-ST
 ULI-213E
 BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-SC
 ULI-211C
 BB-FOSTCDR
 ULI-213CI
 BB-FOSTCDRI-SC
 ULI-211CI
 BB-FOSTCDRI
 ULI-211E
 BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-MT
ULI-210 Series Selection Guide
Serial to Fiber Optic Converters
Model Number ULI-211C ULI-211CI ULI-212CI ULI-213CI ULI-211E ULI-213E
Part Number to Order BB-FOSTCDR BB-FOSTCDRI BB-FOSTCDRI-ST BB-FOSTCDRI-SC BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-MT BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-SC
Description